Single Family

16429 NE 30th Ave, North Miami Beach

#MLS: A11535128
$6750000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Waterfront

2024/02/17

North Miami Beach, FL 33160
16429 NE 30th Ave

-?-

$27784

2024

6

6/1

v (2)
v

16429 NE 30th Ave North Miami Beach, FL 33160 single family house for sale with MLS A11535128 located
in EASTERN SHORES. Stunning water front new construction in Eastern Shores. To be completed, March 2024.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



