Single Family 16429 NE 30th Ave, North Miami Beach #MLS: A11535128 \$ 6 750 000



Listing date	2024/02/17
City	North Miami Beach, FL 33160
Address	16429 NE 30th Ave
Area	- ? -
Tax/year	\$ 27 784
Built year	2024
Bedrooms	6
Bathrooms	6 / 1
Garage	√ (2)
Waterfront	<

16429 NE 30th Ave North Miami Beach, FL 33160 single family house for sale with MLS A11535128 located in EASTERN SHORES. Stunning water front new construction in Eastern Shores. To be completed, March 2024.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380